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 8 8ACCRINGTON  4105CN019783  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  5

 6 6BLACKBURN  4105CN019786  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  2

 15 15BOLTON  4105CN019788  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  2

 13 13BURY  4105CN019790  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  7

 13 13CHESTER  4105CN019793  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  6

 21 11CREWE  4105CN019797  10 0 1 0 93299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 16 18DOUGLAS VALLEY L C  4105CN019800 -2-2 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  2

 11 16FLEETWOOD & CLEVELEYS  4105CN019802 -5-5 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 23 22GARSTANG DISTRICT L C  4105CN019804  1 0 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  2

 5 5HEYWOOD  4105CN019805  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  14

 12 10LANCASTER MORECAMBE  4105CN019808  2 0 0 0 23299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 8 5LICHFIELD  4105CN019811  3-2 2 1 23299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 16 15CITY OF LIVERPOOL  4105CN019812  1 0 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 8 8LYTHAM ST ANNES  4105CN019816  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  6

 13 13MACCLESFIELD & DISTRICT  4105CN019817  0-1 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 7 7PRESTWICH  4105CN019827  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 12 13SALE AND DISTRICT  4105CN019833 -1-1 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  4

 21 21SOUTHPORT  4105CN019838  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  9

 4 5STOCKPORT  4105CN019839 -1-1 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  3

 14 13TELFORD  4105CN019841  1-1 0 0 23299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 7 19WARRINGTON  4105CN019842 -12-12 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 21 20STOKE ON TRENT L C  4105CN028052  1-1 0 0 23299 UNITED KINGDOM  4

 15 15FURNESS  4105CN028197  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  5

 13 14KENDAL & DISTRICT  4105CN029302 -1-2 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 11 11WINDERMERE AND AMBLESIDE  4105CN029413  0-1 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 0 7OSWESTRY  4105CN030113 -7-7 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 27 26UTTOXETER  4105CN030205  1-1 0 0 23299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 9 8CONGLETON  4105CN030273  1 0 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  4

 12 13VALE ROYAL  4105CN030888 -1-1 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  3

 9 9WALLASEY  4105CN031151  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  5

 12 12CHORLEY AND LEYLAND  4105CN031272  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 15 16URMSTON  4105CN031359 -1-1 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 15 15PENRITH  4105CN031570  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  3

 22 21ASHBY-DE-LA-ZOUCH & COALVILLE  4105CN031756  1-2 0 0 33299 UNITED KINGDOM  3

 22 22KNUTSFORD & DISTRICT L C  4105CN031862  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  2

 24 26BRIDGNORTH  4105CN031863 -2-2 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 9 9Barton under Needwood & District  4105CN033101  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  6

 32 32STAFFORD  4105CN034040  0-1 1 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 4 4BURNLEY  4105CN034394  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  5
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 5 5BIRKENHEAD  4105CN034540  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 11 11ROMILEY MARPLE & DISTRICT  4105CN036335  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  7

 11 11ORMSKIRK AND DISTRICT  4105CN036482  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 10 9IRONBRIDGE-SEVERN GORGE L C  4105CN036484  1 0 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  5

 23 23STONE  4105CN036485  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  2

 15 14GRANGE-OVER-SANDS & DIST L C  4105CN037169  1 0 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  2

 14 17MATLOCK DERWENT VALLEY  4105CN037475 -3-3 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 12 12CLITHEROE  4105CN042679  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 21 21CROSBY & DIST  4105CN043509  0-1 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 8 7LITTLEBOROUGH & DIST LC  4105CN045908  1 0 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  5

 22 23SHEPSHED  4105CN046847 -1-1 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  3

 6 7BURNTWOOD  4105CN046930 -1-1 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 7 7NEWCASTLE UNDER LYME  4105CN047049  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  7

 19 19BIRCHWOOD  4105CN047914  0-1 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 10 10CHEADLE  4105CN047980  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 31 31KESWICK  4105CN048872  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 6 6ROCHDALE  4105CN050177  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  33

 10 10RUGELEY AND DISTRICT  4105CN052602  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  3

 11 11LEEK  4105CN052973  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  7

 25 26UPHOLLAND TAWD VALE  4105CN060095 -1-1 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 3 3MIDDLE MARCHES  4105CN062583  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  20

 10 9GNOSALL NEWPORT AND DISTRICT  4105CN098962  1 0 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  2

 11 10CANNOCK  4105CN108281  1 0 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  4

 18 18Whalley and District  4105CN124720  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  5

 5 5Hednesford Centennial  4105CN127155  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 11 11Maghull & District  4105CN129830  0 0 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  37

 12 11Hyndburn Centennial  4105CN129831  1 0 0 0 13299 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 0 6Nantwich  6105CN138694 -6-6 0 0 03299 UNITED KINGDOM  27

 20 20ISLE OF MAN L C  4105CN020159  0 0 0 0 03307 ISLE OF MAN  8

 18 18FLINT & DISTRICT L C  4105CN019856  0 0 0 0 03309 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 5 5PRESTATYN AND RHYL LC  4105CN019857  0 0 0 0 03309 UNITED KINGDOM  5

 5 6WREXHAM MAELOR  4105CN019858 -1-1 0 0 03309 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 9 9CAERNARFON  4105CN032327  0-1 0 0 13309 UNITED KINGDOM  2

 40 38LLANDUDNO  4105CN033354  2-2 0 0 43309 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 7 8ANGLESEY CENTRAL L C  4105CN035381 -1-1 0 0 03309 UNITED KINGDOM  1

 7 4BERT MASON INTERNET  4105CN055181  3-2 5 0 03309 UNITED KINGDOM  0

 5 5BEAUMARIS-MENAI-AETHWY  4105CN055969  0 0 0 0 03309 UNITED KINGDOM  14

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  9  65  988 1,002  41 -14 76
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 105CN

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoMaghull & District 11-2025129830

Good StandingMaghull & District 12-2025129830

Status QuoNantwich 11-2025138694

CancelledNantwich 12-2025138694
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